
State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Tuesday, November 1, 2016

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
11/1/2015  to  11/30/2015

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$60.63

$0.00

$5.96

$4.00

$0.00

$70.59

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

7-4 2012 072-00047-000  430.00

.50 IN NE COR LOT 1 SUB-DIVLOT 5 SW1/4 Section: 19 Township: 03S Range: 06W Acreage: 0.5 Lot:  Block:  City: 

HUMPHREY Addition:  SD: 33C C

Deed Date: 11/3/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

MILDRED ELLIS Years Collected: 2012-2014

7126 E 30TH

TUCSON, AZ 85710-5710

Legal Description:

ARKA

 346481

$69.60

$0.00

$10.56

$4.00

$0.00

$84.16

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

3-7 2011 030-00039-000  400.00

. Section: 31 Township: 02S Range: 02W Acreage: 0.74 Lot: 11-13 Block:  City:  Addition: WILCOX ACRES SD: 01N

Deed Date: 11/4/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

DUSTIN HENNARD ETAL Years Collected: 2011-2014

10525 BARRETT ROAD

ROLAND, AR 72135

Legal Description:

ARKA

 346522

$1,692.96

$0.00

$189.98

$4.00

$0.00

$1,886.94

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

9-3 2012 074-01851-000  10,530.00

E150' LT 16 E120' N1/2 LT 15 W66' OF E120' S1/2 LT 15 & W66' E120' N1/2 LT 14 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 

0 Lot:  Block: 11 City: STUTTGART Addition: IMPROVEMENT CO SD: 22C C

Deed Date: 11/9/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

THEODORE & BARBARA HOLT Years Collected: 2012-2014

%THEODORE HOLT

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 346575

$138.40

$0.60

$21.34

$4.00

$0.00

$164.34

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

3-4 2011 002-05368-001  790.00

*SPANISH LAND GRANT 2367* PT OF LOTS 1 & 2 COM AT NORTHERN COR TH S&W870.4' POB TH S&W2037.4' N&W115.9' 

N&E431.9' N&E1038.7' N&E880.9' POB *TIMBER TAX* Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage: 10.15 Lot:  Block:  City:  

Addition: SPANISH LAND GRANT SD: 66S

Deed Date: 11/9/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

T PATRICK BASS III Years Collected: 2011-2014

1609 WEWOKA DR

NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 72116

Legal Description:

ARKA

 346576
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Tuesday, November 1, 2016

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
11/1/2015  to  11/30/2015

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$45.10

$0.00

$4.68

$4.00

$0.00

$53.78

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

7-2 2012 072-00042-040  320.00

LOT 3 SUB/DIV TRACT 'D' SUB/DIV LOT 4 SW1/4 Section: 19 Township: 03S Range: 06W Acreage: 0.22 Lot:  Block:  City: 

HUMPHREY Addition:  SD: 33C C

Deed Date: 11/24/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

BERNADETTE QUALLS & LORRAINE MILLER Years Collected: 2012-2014

PO BOX 434

HUMPHREY, AR 72073

Legal Description:

ARKA

 346909

$96.70

$0.00

$14.83

$4.00

$0.00

$115.53

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

3-10 2011 071-00068-021  500.00

PT. LOT 6 SW1/4. 35/174 Section: 34 Township: 04S Range: 03W Acreage: 0.67 Lot:  Block:  City: DEWTT Addition:  SD: 

01C C

Deed Date: 11/25/2015  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

DORETHA CHAMBERS Years Collected: 2011-2014

%ALVIN SMITH

PALATINE, IL 60074

Legal Description:

ARKA

 346935

Totals for ARKANSAS County:

Total:

Municipal Liens:

County Costs:

Interest:

SIDTaxes:

Taxes:  2,103.39

 0.60

 247.35

 24.00

 0.00

 2,375.34
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